1a Etapa Campeonato LDA
1 a 3 Fevereiro 2019

ro$so

cronometragem

e

Campeonato da Liga 2019 1a

Sexta

1a Livre Hot/Speed/Turismo

Interlagos 4,309 Km

08/02/2019 08:50. ..

Qualify (40:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:09.416 +1.544 9:12:40.885 (48) Luiz Guerreiro
(56) ANDRE MELLO 4 2:08.460 +0.588 9:14:49.345 1 8:55:49.424
1 8:54:25.920 5 2:10.106 +2.234 9:16:59.451 2 2:13.652 +2.503 8:58:03.076
2 2:04.619 - 8:56:30.539 6 2:08.276 +0.404 9:19:07.727 3 2:11.533 +0.384 9:00:14.609
3 2:13.841 +9.222 8:58:44.380 7 2:13.791 +5.919 9:21:21.518 4 2:11.281 +0.132 9:02:25.890
4 3:15.969 +1:11.350 9:02:00.349 8 2:10.513 +2.641 9:23:32.031 5 2:11.149 | - 9:04:37.039
5 2:29.671 +25.052 9:04:30.020 9 2:07.872 \ - 9:25:39.903 6 2:11.564 +0.415 9:06:48.603
6 6:36.592 +4:31.973 9:11:06.612 10 2:19.029 +11.157 9:27:58.932 7 2:14.149 +3.000 9:09:02.752
7 2:24.345 +19.726 9:13:30.957 " 2:14.644 +6.772 9:30:13.576 8 2:16.056 +4.907 9:11:18.808
8 11:41.837 +9:37.218 9:25:12.794 12 2:11.511 +3.639 9:32:25.087 9 2:16.640 +5.491 9:13:35.448
9 2:14.583 +9.964 9:27:27.377 10 2:15.888 +4.739 9:15:51.336
(73) Marcelo Fortes 11 2:15.561 +4.412 9:18:06.897
(5) DANILO CASTANHA 1 9:04:05.309 12 2:17.629 +6.480 9:20:24.526
1 9:21:11.265 2 2:25.030 +17.110 9:06:30.339 13 2:32.881 +21.732 9:22:57.407
2 2:06.517 +0.504 9:23:17.782 3 2:07.920 - 9:08:38.259
3 2:06.013 - 9:25:23.795 4 2:36.528 +28.608 9:11:14.787 (19) ARTHUR FISCHER
4 2:36.080 +30.067 9:27:59.875 1 9:09:42.206
(186) SILVIO BELLUCCI 2 2:22.553 +11.000 9:12:04.759
(127) RAPHAEL SOARES 1 8:53:13.869 3 2:12.730 +1.177 9:14:17.489
1 I 8:59:33.524 2 2:15.119 +6.973 8:55:28.988 4 2:11.697 +0.144 9:16:29.186
2 2:14.374 +8.095 9:01:47.898 3 2:09.023 +0.877 8:57:38.011 5 2:12.401 +0.848 9:18:41.587
3 2:09.641 +3.362 9:03:57.539 4 2:08.378 +0.232 8:59:46.389 6 2:12.440 +0.887 9:20:54.027
4 2:09.078 +2.799 9:06:06.617 5 2:19.756 +11.610 9:02:06.145 7 2:11.825 +0.272 9:23:05.852
5 2:06.279 - 9:08:12.896 6 6:24.313 +4:16.167 9:08:30.458 8 2:31.153 +19.600 9:25:37.005
6 2:12.397 +6.118 9:10:25.293 7 2:08.146 \ - 9:10:38.604 9 2:12.032 +0.479 9:27:49.037
7 2:25.344 +19.065 9:12:50.637 8 2:11.648 +3.502 9:12:50.252 10 2:11.553 | - 9:30:00.590
8 3:43.120 +1:36.841 9:16:33.757 9 2:08.340 +0.194 9:14:58.592 1 2:34.217 +22.664 9:32:34.807
9 5:33.328 +3:27.049 9:22:07.085 10 2:33.223 +25.077 9:17:31.815
10 9:57.624 +7:51.345 9:32:04.709 (100) RODRIGO WAGNER
(30) CARLOS EDUARDO HARMEL 1 9:14:50.934
(89) LEANDRO DE PAULA PEDRO 1 8:53:15.121 2 4:18.469 +2:06.626 9:19:09.403
1 9:06:47.853 2 2:35.325 +25.074 8:55:50.446 3 2:13.556 +1.713 9:21:22.959
2 2:24.912 +18.623 9:09:12.765 3 2:26.391 +16.140 8:58:16.837 4 2:13.461 +1.618 9:23:36.420
3 9:41.878 +7:35.589 9:18:54.643 4 2:22.036 +11.785 9:00:38.873 5 2:12.406 +0.563 9:25:48.826
4 2:08.138 +1.849 9:21:02.781 5 2:22.331 +12.080 9:03:01.204 6 2:12.660 +0.817 9:28:01.486
5 2:06.756 +0.467 9:23:09.537 6 2:21.815 +11.564 9:05:23.019 7 2:11.914 +0.071 9:30:13.400
6 2:06.289 - 9:25:15.826 7 2:24.228 +13.977 9:07:47.247 8 2:11.843 | - 9:32:25.243
7 2:36.751 +30.462 9:27:52.577 8 2:22.641 +12.390 9:10:09.888
9 2:27.634 +17.383 9:12:37.522 (51) SEBASTIAO LOZANO JULLA
(11) VANDER ALCARAZ FILHO 10 2:29.991 +19.740 9:15:07.513 1 8:57:01.278
1 I 0:04:36.124 " 2:21.777 +11.526 9:17:29.290 2 2:22.633 +10.386 8:59:23.911
2 2:23.343 +16.409 9:06:59.467 12 2:20.291 +10.040 9:19:49.581 3 2:28.492 +16.245 9:01:52.403
3 2:12.277 +5.343 9:09:11.744 13 2:24.243 +13.992 9:22:13.824 4 11:15.771 +9:03.524 9:13:08.174
4 2:08.398 +1.464 9:11:20.142 14 2:19.292 +9.041 9:24:33.116 5 2:12.438 +0.191 9:15:20.612
5 2:07.993 +1.059 9:13:28.135 15 2:15.781 +5.530 9:26:48.897 6 2:12.739 +0.492 9:17:33.351
6 2:08.956 +2.022 9:15:37.091 16 2:12.877 +2.626 9:29:01.774 7 2:12.826 +0.579 9:19:46.177
7 2:06.934 - 9:17:44.025 17 2:10.251 - 9:31:12.025 8 2:12.247 | - 9:21:58.424
8 2:07.336 +0.402 9:19:51.361 9 2:21.711 +9.464 9:24:20.135
9 2:07.213 +0.279 9:21:58.574 (62) STANLEY WESSLER 10 6:57.569 +4:45.322 9:31:17.704
10 2:17.801 +10.867 9:24:16.375 1 9:14:37.705
2 2:11.088 | - 9:16:48.793 (12) MARCO FABIO
(58) ROGERIO MENDES D4 3 2:24.991 +13.903 9:19:13.784 1 9:08:46.517
1 8:59:59.784 4 4:38.737 +2:27.649 9:23:52.521 2 2:16.957 +4.364 9:11:03.474
2 2:12.473 +5.131 9:02:12.257 5 2:43.917 +32.829 9:26:36.438 3 212593 | - 9:13:16.067
3 2:10.789 +3.447 9:04:23.046 6 2:35.896 +24.808 9:29:12.334 4 2:42.087 +29.494 9:15:58.154
4 2:23.040 +15.698 9:06:46.086 5 5:56.560 +3:43.967 9:21:54.714
5 8:05.359 +5:58.017 9:14:51.445 (3) MARCOS TEODORIO 6 2:24.719 +12.126 9:24:19.433
6 2:07.342 - 9:16:58.787 1 9:07:45.623 7 2:13.399 +0.806 9:26:32.832
7 2:08.462 +1.120 9:19:07.249 2 2:23.127 +11.996 9:10:08.750 8 2:49.393 +36.800 9:29:22.225
8 2:07.351 +0.009 9:21:14.600 3 2:12.834 +1.703 9:12:21.584
9 2:08.261 +0.919 9:23:22.861 4 2:16.574 +5.443 9:14:38.158 (056) Marcelo Pina
10 2:29.200 +21.858 9:25:52.061 5 2:11.634 +0.503 9:16:49.792 1 9:06:44.299
6 2:11.131 | - 9:19:00.923 2 2:26.869 +11.455 9:09:11.168
(1) TOM COSTA D4 7 2:12.172 +1.041 9:21:13.095 3 2:15.414 - 9:11:26.582
1 - 9:04:30.640 8 2:20.585 +9.454 9:23:33.680 4 2:19.515 +4.101 9:13:46.097
2 6:00.829 +3:52.957 9:10:31.469 5 2:18.454 +3.040 9:16:04.551
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1a Etapa Campeonato LDA
1 a 3 Fevereiro 2019

Campeonato da Liga 2019 1a

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.
1a Livre Hot/Speed/Turismo 08/02/2019 08:50 . ..-...
Qualify (40:00 Time) . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:16.952 +1.538 9:18:21.503 6 2:30.147 +2.917 9:19:18.242
7 2:17.983 +2.569 9:20:39.486 7 2:27.230 - 9:21:45.472
8 2:16.609 +1.195 9:22:56.095 8 2:30.977 +3.747 9:24:16.449
9 2:26.693 +11.279 9:25:22.788 9 2:34.457 +7.227 9:26:50.906

10 3:47.224 +1:31.810 9:29:10.012

1 2:17.970 +2.556 9:31:27.982 (74) ALEXANDRE NEVES

1 - 9:15:19.315
(11) CARLOS FERNANDO RICHTER 2 2:33.839 - 9:17:53.154
1 - 8:57:09.951
2 2:24.454 +7.368 8:59:34.405 (2) WASHINGTON LEITE OLIVEIRA
3 2:21.287 +4.201 9:01:55.692 1 9:08:34.245
4 2:21.532 +4.446 9:04:17.224 2 2:40.792 +4.842 9:11:15.037
5 2:20.623 +3.537 9:06:37.847 3 2:35.950 - 9:13:50.987
6 2:20.618 +3.532 9:08:58.465 4 2:40.690 +4.740 9:16:31.677
7 2:19.664 +2.578 9:11:18.129 5 2:38.963 +3.013 9:19:10.640
8 2:18.641 +1.555 9:13:36.770 6 2:38.111 +2.161 9:21:48.751
9 2:17.835 +0.749 9:15:54.605 7 2:47.852 +11.902 9:24:36.603

10 2:17.549 +0.463 9:18:12.154 8 4:30.454 +1:54.504 9:29:07.057

11 2:18.372 +1.286 9:20:30.526 9 2:41.166 +5.216 9:31:48.223

12 2:17.086 - 9:22:47.612

13 2:18.179 +1.093 9:25:05.791 (18) AROLDO TEIXEIRA

14 2:17.265 +0.179 9:27:23.056 1 9:12:24.650

15 2:20.614 +3.528 9:29:43.670 2 2:43.611 - 9:15:08.261

16 2:17.902 +0.816 9:32:01.572 3 4:07.186 +1:23.575 9:19:15.447

4 9:05.706 +6:22.095 9:28:21.153
(263) RAFAEL THAMER 5 4:11.219 +1:27.608 9:32:32.372
1 9:14:46.969
2 2:33.074 +15.880 9:17:20.043 (771) TARCIRES SOARES
3 4:25.612 +2:08.418 9:21:45.655 1 9:02:24.358
4 2:19.188 +1.994 9:24:04.843 2 2:45.780 \ - 9:05:10.138
5 2:19.982 +2.788 9:26:24.825 3 3:13.630 +27.850 9:08:23.768
6 2:17.825 +0.631 9:28:42.650 4 7:59.737 +5:13.957 9:16:23.505
7 2:17.194 - 9:30:59.844 5 4:30.871 +1:45.091 9:20:54.376
6 4:08.561 +1:22.781 9:25:02.937
(83) Mario Lupeti 7 4:06.356 +1:20.576 9:29:09.293
1 - 8:57:24.831 8 2:54.438 +8.658 9:32:03.731
2 2:26.062 +8.345 8:59:50.893
3 2:37.953 +20.236 9:02:28.846 (53) FERNANDO M/WASHINGTON
4 19:16.807  +16:59.090 9:21:45.653 1 8:54:55.122
5 2:18.028 +0.311 9:24:03.681 2 3:04.069 | - 8:57:59.191
6 2:17.7117 - 9:26:21.398 3 19:22.157 +16:18.088 9:17:21.348
7 2:24.025 +6.308 9:28:45.423 4 4:32.908 +1:28.839 9:21:54.256
5 5:20.676 +2:16.607 9:27:14.932
(72) DU LAUANDI
1 [ 8:54:28.281 (117) PLINIO CINTRA
2 2:28.437 +8.926 8:56:56.718 1 9:03:26.374
3 4:11.252 +1:51.741 9:01:07.970 2 3:18.331 - 9:06:44.705
4 2:19.51 - 9:03:27.481
5 2:29.371 +9.860 9:05:56.852 (41) ARTHUR PILAN
6 9:09.374 +6:49.863 9:15:06.226 1 9:14:10.181
7 2:21.522 +2.011 9:17:27.748
8 3:21.606 +1:02.095 9:20:49.354 (35) Francisco Alves
1 9:34:44.599
(69) Julio Cesar
1 9:09:28.013
2 2:44.717 +19.303 9:12:12.730
3 2:33.294 +7.880 9:14:46.024
4 2:25.414 - 9:17:11.438
5 2:38.916 +13.502 9:19:50.354
(65) Tkales Assam
1 9:06:41.190
2 2:34.434 +7.204 9:09:15.624
3 2:29.957 +2.727 9:11:45.581
4 2:30.437 +3.207 9:14:16.018
5 2:32.077 +4.847 9:16:48.095
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